
No. ot I Li.cense. 

13760 
16291 
16411 
17105 
17075 

16865 

16413 
16937 
16867 
13819 
16267 
16548 

145f:i0 
15450 
15921 
16522 
16636 

15410 
13888 
16763 
17089 
15451 
16438 

164]4 
16462 
14528 
16868 
16932 
17090 

17087 
16435 

16280 
16264 
16429 
16417 
16418 
16526 

Name of Licensee. 

Johnston, Robert Roy 
Jones, Burchard Bartrum 
Jones, Alfred Lionel 
,Jones, Edward 
Jones, Robert Leslie 

Julian, Thomas Gladstone 

Kay, Vincent John 
Kay-Stratton, Frank 
Keddle, Jack Urwin 
Kelliher, John Joseph 
Rogers, George Edward Godfrey 
Kemp, Roy Dillon Shepherd 

Keppel, Patrick Matthew .. 
Kerslake, John Albert Edward 
Kettle, Clive Lawrence 
King, Herbert James 
Shaw, Stanley Eric 

King, Arthur Charles 
Kirkby, Leslie Wathen 
Kirkland, Talbot Arthur Birch 
Bloore, Charles Grosvenor 
Lamb, William George 
Large, Richard Albert 

Lattimore, William Arthur 
Laurenson, John Bruce 
Lawrie, Charles Kasper 
Laycock, Percy Laurence 
Ledger, John Kirwood 
Leighton, Herbert Ernest .. 

Levien, Edward Philip 
Duncan, Arthur Donald Stewart 

Liffiton, Edward Francis 
Lindsay, Thomas Earl 
Littler, Harris Carsley 
Livingstone, Henry Gillies 
Lohrey, Leslie James 
Long, Alan Desmond 

16458 I Longmore, Alfred 
16620 I Loudoun, Alexander 
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I NameofFirm(ifany) ofwhlchLlcensee I' 

Is a Member, or Registered Company 
on whose bebalf License is held. 

B. B. Jones and 'Son 
C. E. Jones, Ltd. 

V. J. Kay and Co ... 

Kelsey and Rogers 

Kerslake and Co. 

H. J, King and Co. 
Newton King, Ltd ... 

Kirkland and Co. 
M. J. Kyne and Co. 
W. G. Lamb and Son 
Richard A. Large and Co. 

Lattimore and Co. 

H. Ernest Leighton, Ltd. 

E. P. Levien and Co. 
Levin and Co., Ltd. 

H. G. Livingstone and Co. 

W. S. Long and Co. 

Longmore and Co. 

Names of Partners of Firm. 

George Edward Godfrey Rogers 

Registered Office. 

Vogel Street, Woodville 
154 Hardy Street, Nelson 
174 Manchester Street, Christchurch 
Levy Buildings, Taranaki Street, Wellington 
101 Willis Street, Wellington, and at 57 High Street, 

Lower Hutt 
320-321 Chancery Chambers, O'Connell Street, 

Auckland C. l 
190 Cashel Street, Christchurch .. 
310 Colonial Mutual Building, Queen Street, Auckland 
303 Dingwall Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland .. 
Bowen Street, Waiuku 
Queen Street, Hastings 
Victoria Street, Hamilton, and at Commerce Street, 

Frankton Junction 
Milton 
Queen Street, Masterton 
Greymouth 
26 Clarendon Buildings, The Square, PalmerstonN orth 
Currie Street, New Plymouth, and at Inglewood, 

Stratford, Hawera, Te Awamutu, and Hamilton 
The Strand, Whakatane 
Rata Street, Inglewood 
Laing's Road, Lower Hutt 
12 Panama Street, Wellington 
A.M.P. Buildings, Perry Street, Masterton 
27 Grey Street, Wellington, and at Airlie Road, 

Plimmerton, and Tutere Street, Waikanae 
220 High Street, Christchurch .. 
Nottingham Castle Buildings, Morrinsville 
Pukekohe 
Transport Station, Commerce Street, Auckliµid 
18 Winstone Building, Queen Street, Auckland 
22 Brandon Street, Wellington, and at Feist's Build­

ings, High Street, Lower Hutt 
185 Featherston Street, Wellington 
Customhouse Quay, Wellington, and at Blenheim, 

Bulls, Feilding, Masterton, Nelson, Hawera, Picton, 
and Wanganui 

96 Ridgway Street, Wanganui .. 
Queen Street, Hastings 
Great South Road, Otahuhu 
109 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
176 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
20 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North, and Sale­

yards, Feilding 
T. and G. Building, Lambton Quay, Wellington 
40 Thompson Road, Napier 

I Date License\ Court by which 
granted. License granted. 

1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41. 
1/4/41 
1/4/.41 
1/4/41 

1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 

1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 

1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 

1/4/41 
1/4/41 

1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 

1/4/41 
1/4/41 

Woodville. 
Nelson. 
Christchurch. 
Wellington. 
Wellington. 

Auckland. 

Christchurch. 
Auckland. 
Auckland. 
Waiuku. 
Hastings~ 
Hamilton. 

Milton. 
Masterton. 
Greymouth. 
Palmerston North. 
New Plymouth. 

Whakatane. 
Inglewood. 
Lower Hutt. 
Wellingtpn. 
Masterton. 
Wellington. 

Christchurch. 
MoITinsville. 
Pukekohe. 
Auckland. 
Auckland. 
Wellington. 

Wellington. 
Wellington. 

Wanganui. 
Hastings. 
Otahuhu. 
Christchurch. 
Christchurch. 
Palmerston North. 

Wellington. 
Napier. 
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